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Women / XS / Jr A
Session: 13

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amelia Ormond2146
TK Watertown

9.200 9.650 9.4009.400 37.650
1 1 2 2T 1 

1 

Anna Sofia Boyd2150
TK Watertown

9.000 9.350 9.6009.500 37.450
2T 5 1 1 2 

2 

Sophie Cho2141
TK Watertown

9.000 9.500 9.4008.900 36.800
3T 2T 4T 3T 3 

3 

Claudia Breen2155
TK Winchester

8.500 9.500 9.3508.900 36.250
5 3T 5T 4 4 

4 

Kelsey O' Donnell2159
TK Winchester

8.850 9.500 8.8008.700 35.850
4 4T 9 9 5 

5 

Lucy Howgrave- Graham2156
TK Winchester

8.200 9.000 9.0009.150 35.350
9T 9T 3 6T 6 

6 

Norah Healey2098
New Generation

8.300 9.100 9.0508.800 35.250
8 6T 7T 5 7 

7 

Meghan Dineen2121
GWF

8.200 9.000 9.0008.850 35.050
10T 10T 6 7T 8 

8 

Elena Mente2158
TK Winchester

8.400 9.100 8.5008.800 34.800
6T 7T 8T 10T 9 

9 

Audra Waitkunas2132
GWF

8.400 8.800 8.9008.200 34.300
7T 11 11 8 10 

10 

Kayla Breen2031
Flippin Out

8.100 9.050 8.5008.600 34.250
11 8 10 11T 11 

11 
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